UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM 6-K	
Report of Foreign Issuer Pursuant to Rule 13a-16 or 15d-16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934	
Report on Form 6-K dated for the month of January 2025	
Copa Holdings, S.A. (Translation of Registrant's Name Into English)	
Boulevard Costa del Este, Avenida Principal y Avenida de la Rotonda Urbanización Costa del Este Complejo Business Park, Torre Norte ParqueLefevre Panama City, Panama (Address of principal executive offices)	
(Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover of Form 20-F or Form 40-F.)	
Form 20-F ⊠ Form 40-F □	
(Indicate by check whether the registrant by furnishing the information contained in this Form is also thereby furnishing the information pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.)	ormation to
Yes □ No ⊠	
(If "Yes" is marked, indicate below the file number assigned to the registrant in connection with Rule 12g3-2(b);82-)	
Enclosure: Press Release - Copa Holdings Announces Fourth Quarter and Full Year Financial Results Release Schedule	

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, hereunto duly authorized.

Copa Holdings, S.A. (Registrant)

Date: 1/14/2024

By: /s/ Pedro Heilbron

Name: Pedro Heilbron Title: CEO

Copa Holdings Announces Fourth Quarter and Full Year Financial Results Release Schedule

PANAMA CITY, January 14, 2025 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Copa Holdings, S.A. (NYSE: CPA) announces the following events:

Earnings Release - Fourth Quarter 2024

Date:February 12, 2025Time:After US market close

This release will be available on our website: https://copa.gcs-web.com/financial-information/quarterly-results

Earnings Conference Call and Webcast

Webcast (listen-only):

Date: February 13, 2025

Time: 11:00 AM US ET (11:00 AM Local Time)

Join by phone: https://register.vevent.com/register/BI3d3cbd8e7b2244fdad7627b4aa596d8a

https://copa.gcs-web.com/events-and-presentations

We encourage our listeners to join the conference via webcast. Please access the website several minutes prior to the scheduled start time, allowing sufficient time to register, download, and install any necessary software.

If you are unable to listen to or access this presentation at the scheduled time, a webcast replay option will be available at the above website shortly after the conference.

Copa Holdings is a leading Latin American provider of passenger and cargo services. The Company, through its operating subsidiaries, provides service to countries in North, Central and South America and the Caribbean. For more information visit www.copaair.com.

CPA-G

CONTACT: Daniel Tapia – Panama Director – Investor Relations 011 (507) 304-2774